Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council - Q2 2024/2025 Banking Reconciliation

Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council Financial Regulations (section 2.2) state that:

On a regular basis, at least once in each quarter, and at each financial year end, a member
other than the Chairman shall be appointed to verify bank reconciliations (for all accounts)
produced by the RFO. The member shall sign the reconciliations and the original bank
statements (or similar document) as evidence of verification. This activity shall on conclusion be
reported, including any exceptions, to and noted by the council.

This pack is created to enable the formal review and contains the following documents:
Bank Reconciliation Document ‘
Live copy of Working Cash Book up to end September
Bank Statements for Period for Current and Savings Accounts
Detailed Receipts and Payments Account
The 2024-25 Annual Budget as reviewed in November 2023

Therefore the purpose of this review process is to confirm that our internal accounting
documents are aligned to the bank details by signing the "Banking Reconciliation" document,
Working Cashbook, Detailed Receipts and Payments Account and Bank Statements to confirm

Narrative - To assist in this review the following description may be useful

We finished the 2023-2024 financial year cleanly with no unpaid cheques/transactions
outstanding. This means that there is no requirement to normalise any figures and so the
Opening Balances" are straight from the Bank Statements.

The "Banking Reconciliation" document then shows a consolidated view of the starting point,
payments and receipts, for Q1 2024/25 and shows how the Council maintained documentation is
reflected by the Bank Account.

The "Working Cash Book" shows all transactions line by line with full invoice details.

By way of explanation - you will see Cells coloured Amber/Brown - this is where we had a
fraudulent direct debit withdrawl and where the bank repaid us

Bank Statements are provided for verification and cross checking

For further information the "Detailed Receipts and Payments" sheet shows how the transactions
are broken down to our various allocations for tracking - this document is maintained for visibility
of expenditure against our budget lines.

A copy of the budget is included for information

| Confirm that these records are a true statement of the Councils Accounts

Signed;

eve Carter - Clerk and Responsible Financial Officer

Date: ﬂﬁ\ OecroRers ZDZ ll’

Cashbook 2024-2025 - November Meeting-Q2 Bank Rec 2024-25 Narrati (2)




Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council Bank Reconciliation

Reconciliation period: 1st June 2024 - 30th September 2024 (Q2)

Working Cash Book
Opening Balance on 01/04/24

[opening bank balances of both accounts - see note*]

+ Working Cash Book Receipts

- Working Cash Book Payments

Working Cash Book Total

L 3
Bank Balances Current Account

Business Banking Account - 07198467

- unpresented cheques/payments - *see Note 2

Bank Balance Total:

COUNCILLOR SIGNATURES

£ 9,485.76
£ 65,364.09
£ 46,389.14
£ 28,460.71
£ 24,053.41
£ 4,407.30
£ 28,460.71
£ 28,460.71

By signing below, you are confirming that you have verified the above balances in the Parish Council Working
Cashbook and Bank Statements. Please also sign the Working Cashbook and Bank Statements which confirm

these balances for audit purposes.

Signatory 1 Signatory 2
PrintName: Print Name:
SIBN oot Sign:
Date: Date:

*See page 2 for a list of all bank statements and balances




Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council Bank Reconciliation

Bank Statements Detail at 30th September 2024
Treasurers Account (Current Account) - 30-95-01 00437203
Stat t | i
atemen F Statement Date Qpening Closing Total IN [ Total OUT

Number Balance Balance {
1 30/04/2024 £ 5,105.30 £ 25,61542 £ 21,284.87 £ 774.75
2 31/05/2024 £ 25,615.42 |£ 37,308.80 £ 17,466.45 £ 5,773.07
3 28/06/2024 £ 37,308.80 | £ 21,966.46 £ 5,857.00 £ 21,199.34
4 31/07/2024 | £ 21,966.46 | £ 15,934.68 | £ 6,212.15 | £ 12,243.93
5 30/06/2024 £ 15,934.68 |£ 29,95157 £ 14,516.78 £ 499.89
6 30/09/2024 | £ 29,951.57 |£ 24,053.41 | £ - | £ 5,898.16
_ Totaltodate: £ 6533725 £ 46389.4

S 0 i Closi
tatement Statement Date pening e ing Total IN Total OUT
Number Balance Balance
1 /07204 | £ 438046 £  4,384.98 | £ 452 £ -
2 17/07/2024 £ 4,384.98 r £ 4,389.67 | £ 4,69 ! £ E
3 | 17/07/2024 £ 4,389.67 | £ 4,394.67 , £ 500 £ 4
4 | 01/08/2024 |£ 4,394.67 |£  4,399.21 £ 454 £ .
5 30/08/2024 £ 4,399.21 | £ 4,403.56 £ 435 £ 3
6 01/10/2024 | £ 4,40356 £  4,407.30 | £ 3.74 £ -
Totaltodate: |£ 2684 £ -
|
All Bank Accounts Total IN/OUT: | £ 65,364.09 £ 46,389.14
Working Cashbook Total IN/OUT: | £ 65,364.09 £ 46,389.14
*Payments/Receipts {relating to prior year Cashbook but appearing In April)| '
Bank Transfers £ - £ -
Variance (excluding bank transfers): -£ 0.00 }-£ 0.00
Explanation of variances: No Variance Noted

*Note: the financial year opening balance is based on...

April Statement - Opening Bank Balance = £5,105.30 + Business Banking Account - 07198467 April Statement - Opening Bank Balance =
£4380.46 = TOTAL = £9,485.76
*Note2: There were no unpresented cheques




GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL - Detailed Receipts & Payments Account to 30th September 2024
Annual
Return Opening Balances 01/04/2024 £ Notes
Treasurers Account £ 5105.30 £5,105.30
Business Banking Account £ 438046 4380.46
_ Unpresented cheques
W Total £ 948576
Budget Iitem Budget Actual % of Budget Totals
Year to Date Year to Date
INCOME:
i Ak Precept £17,913.81 £17,914.00 100.00% £ 17,914.00
Other: 0.00%
Bank Interest £ 30.00] £ 26.84 89.47%
Donations Towards Pool - added back Donations to Glynde Pool
to General Reserves | £ 24822 900% Repairs
Other Income £ - £ 241211 0.00% CIL Payment
VAT Claim £ 800.00| £ 7,762.92 970.37%
£ -1 £ - 0.00%
a8 £ 830.00 & £47,450.09
_|EXPENDITURE:from Precept
: ‘4':' G Staff Costs £ 477391 £ 223081 46.73% £ 223081
b Loan £ : 0.00% e
__Other: 0.00%
Office & Admin 0.00%
Mileage £ 9500)| £ 54.00
Clerk's Office £ 100.00| £ 50.00
Room Hire/Virtual Meetings £ 83.00) £ - 0.00%
Stationery, Toner & Postage £ 63.00[ £ 19.83 31.48%
Information Commissioners Office £ 37.00| £ - 0.00%
Website, Anti-Virus and Office 365 | £ 15000] £ - 0.00%
Parish Mobile Phone £ 3200| £ - 0.00%
Audit (Internal) £ 20500 £ 162.50 79.27%
Audit (external) £ -1 £ 315.00 0.00%
Advertising £ - £ - 0.00%
Chairman's Allowance £ 60.00| £ - 0.00%
Insurance £ 680.00| £ 935.28 137.54%
Office & Admin Total; £ 1,396.381 £  1,536.61 110.04%
Maintenance
Grass Cutting Co::::ct +ESCC Extra e 299500| £ 183700 61.34%
Play equipment maintenance £ 189.00| £ - 0.00%
General Repairs £ 280.00( £ 89.32 31.90%
Glynde Pool Major Repairs £ -| £ -
Play Inspections £ 365.00| £ 93.00 25.48%
Water &.Elecmc Events - inc £ 30000/ £ 90.06 30.02%
Bricklayers Store
Business Plan Projects $ - £ - 0.00%
Glynde Rec & Lighting rental £ 23.00| £ - 0.00%
Street Lighting maintenance/repairs ¢ 266,00 | £ 126,52 47.56%
contract
Street Lights Energy £ 2000.00| £ 1,329.40 66.47%
Maintﬂgnoe Total: £ 6,31206| £ 3565.30 56.48%
Memberships
SALC membership £ 10200] £ 93.66 91.82%
Lewes District Association £ 3200| £ - 0.00%
NALC £ 27.00] £ 25.73 95.30%
SLCC = E_ 75.00] £ - 0.00%
Memberships Total: £ 383.25| £ 119.39 31.15%
Training
Clerk £ 90.00| £ - 0.00%
Counﬂors £ 180.00| £ - 0.00%
Training Total: £ 26250 £ - 0.00%
Other Payments
Contribution to election costs - £1000/yr| £ - £ - 0.00%
Other Payments Total: 3 1,000.00] £ 2 0.00%
Grants

Cashbook 2024-2025 - November Meeting-Account Rec Q2 2024-2025 |kd Page 1 of 2




Grants £ 150.00| £ - 0.00%
Grants Total: £ 36750 £ - 0.00%
Purchases
Equipment £ -1 £ - 0.00%
Contribution to Play Area Depreciation | £ -l £ - 0.00%
Purchases Total: £ 40000 £ —|__000%
Lap top £ -| £ - 0.00%
Elections £ - | - 0.00%
Insurance Excess 3 claims @
£100/claim £ |2 i no0%
Street Lamp Upgrades £ -| £ - 0.00%
Play Area Upgrade £ - | £ 935.00
Jubilee Shelter Repairs £ -1 £ -
CIL Monies Held £ -| £ 261290
Pool Legal and other Costs £ -| £ -
£ -] £ z
*1 General Reserve being used
for unbudgeted Pool Costs - will
General Reserve Use £ - | £ 30,755.22 0.00% be covered by donationsivat
reclaim so no net cost
Reserves Total. £ - | £ 3430312 0.00%
VAT £ - | £ 463391
6 Total Expenditure Excl. Staff Costs | £ 10,121.69 436% £ 4415833
inc Staff Costs £ 14,895.60
e Opening balance+Income- D
7 (142:3) - [42546) Expenditure £ SR
Closing Balances 30/09/24 £
Treasurers Account £ 24,053.41
Business Banking Account £ 440730
Unpresented cheques £ -
£ 28,460.71 Refer to list of unpresented cheques
Income £ 6536409
Expenditure £  46,389.14
Income over expenditure £  18,974.95
Opening balance £ 948576
Closing balance £  28460.71

Cashbook 2024-2025 - November Meeting-Account Rec Q2 2024-2025 lkd Page 2 of 2
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LLOYDS BANK

022167

PDOEA04-20241001-07388-016456

GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL

BN1 7GH

[ 84 BARNETTROAD
& BRIGHTON
: EAST SUSSEX

Your account statement
issue date: 30 September 2024
Write tousat: PO Box 1000, Andover, BX1 1LT

Calluson: 0345072 5555 (from UK)

+44 1733 347338  (from Overseas)
Visitus onling;  www.lloydsbank.com
Your branch: 06537)

Sort cod
BIC: LOYDGB21103
IBAN: GB87 LOYD 30950100 4372 03

38500 A
TREASURERS ACCOUNT
GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL
Account summary
Balance On 30 Aug 2024 £29,951.57
Total Paid In £0.00
Total Paid Out £5,898.16
Balance On 26 Sep 2024 £24,053.41

Account activity

Payment

Date Type Details Paid In (£) Paid Out (L) Balance {£)

30 Aug 24 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 29,951,57

16Sep 24 |DD EDFENERGY CUST PLC 7483200000 223.98 # 29,727.59

265ep 24 |FPO GLYNDE ENDOWMENT 200000001424657594 1,219.62 F 28,507.97
62381 204976 10 26SEP24 10:17

265ep24 |FPO GLYNDE ENDOWMENT 100000001419498175 2,681.30 = 25,826.67
62379 204976 10 265EP24 10:17

265ep24 |FPO GLYNDE ENDOWMENT 400000001433534650 89.32{~ 25737.35
62380 204976 10 26SEP24 10:18

265Sep 24 |FPO GLYNDE ENDOWMENT 200000001424658179 90.06 ol 25,647.29
62378 204976 10 265EP24 10:18

265ep 24 |FPO JOHN O'CONNER GM 300000001432108458 400.80 25,246.49
INVOICE NO 111204 602026 10 265EP24 10:18

265ep 24 |FPO JOHN O'CONNER GM 100000001419498959 400804 2484569
INVOICE NO 112049602026 10 265EP2410:18

265ep 24 |FPO LEWES DISTRICT COU 100000001419499153 18.604" 24,827.09
6256684 308012 10 265EP24 10:19 -

265ep 24 |FPO LEWES DISTRICT COU 500000001428729668 18.60 24,808.49
6256963 308012 10 265€P24 10:19

265ep 24  |FPO PKF LITTLEJOHN LLP 300000001432109377 378.00|~" 24,430.49
SB20240049/ES0041 400231 10 265EP24 10:20

265%p24 |FPO STEVEN CARTER 100000001419500074 PRINTER 13504 24,416.99
INK 010123 10 265EP24 10:20

26Sep 24 |FPO STEVEN CARTER 300000001432110043 PRINTER 8.58 |~ 24,408.41
PAPER010123 10 265EP2410:21

26 Sep 24 o STEVEN CARITER 1000000014 19500586 CLERK 29760 L 24,110.81
SALARY SEP24 010123 10 265EP24 10:21

265ep 24 |FPO STEVEN CARTER 600000001428417974 CLERK 57.40|~" 24,053.41
EXPNSSEP24 010123 10 265EP24 10:21

26 Sep 24 STATEMENT CLOSING BALANCE 0.00 5,898.16 24,053.41

57 L / 2%
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Lioyds Bank pic. Registered office: 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN, Registered in England and Wales, no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority
and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278.




LLOYDS BANK Your account statement

Issue date: 30 August 2024
Writetousat: PO Box 1000, Andover, BX1 1LT

Calluson: 0345072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733347338 (from Overseas)
R P ST Visitus online:  www.lloydsbank.com
GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL Yourbranch: __LEWES (306537)
" 84 BARNETT ROAD Sort cod
BRIGHTON .
L EAST SUSSEX BIC: LOYDGB21103
E BN1 7GH IBAN: GB87 LOYD 30950100437203
38500 A
b
TREASURERS ACCOUNT
GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL
Account summary
Balance On 31 Jul 2024 £15,934.68
-5 Total Paid In £14,516.78
% Total Paid Out £499.89
o Balance On 30 Aug 2024 £29,951.57
N
w
= Account activity
8
8 Payment
Date Type Details Paid In (£) Paid Out (£) Balance (f)
o 31Jul 24 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 15,934.68
8 12 Aug 24 | FPI GLYNDE & BEDDINGHA INVOICEGE 1,219.62 e 17,154.30
= 00156527632BSWEFCC 090151 10 10AUG24 12:11
= 13Aug24 |BGC | HMRCVTRXCV126000103935 4340167 21,494.46
@ 15Aug24 |DD EDFENERGY CUST PLC 7483200000 20249 21,291.97
e 28 Aug24 |FPO STEVEN CARTER 100000001402890501 CLERK 297.40 / 20,994.57
= SALARY AUG24 010123 10 28AUG24 16:13
= 30Aug24 |BGC LEWES DISTRICT COU 100196 895700 29,951.57
= 30 Aug 24 STATEMENT CLOSING BALANCE 14,516.78 499.89 29,951.57

The "Details"” column in your statement shows the date that a Debit Card payment went into or came out of your account only if that
happened on a weekend or a Bank Holiday.

Payment types:
FPI- Faster Payment BGC - Bank Giro Credit DD - Direct Debit FPO - Faster Payment

C \Olo”lmq’
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Lloyds Bank plc. Registered office: 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales, no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority
and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278,
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LLOYDS BANK Your account statement

Issue date: 31 July 2024

Writetousat: PO Box 1000, Andover, BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733347338 (from Overseas)

Visi line:
003874  PDOEAQ4-20240801-53391-010733 HLISTIALIAEL: et b o0

GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL Yourbranch:  LEWES (306537)
£ 84 BARNETT ROAD Sort cod
€ BRIGHTON

BIC: LOYDGB21103
IBAN: GB87 LOYD 3095 0100437203

: EAST SUSSEX
= BN1 7GH

38500 A

TREASURERS ACCOUNT

GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL

Account summary

Balance On 28 Jun 2024 £21,966.46

Total Paid In £6,212.15

Total Paid Qut £12,243.93

Balance On 26 Jul 2024 £15934.68

Account activity

Payment

Date Type Details Paid In (£} Paid Out (£) Balance (£)

28 Jun 24 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 21,966.46

10 Jul 24 FPI GLYNDE & BEDDINGHA INVOICEGE 3,579.66¢ 25,546.12
00156527632BSTRBQW 090151 10 10JUL24 19:28

15 Jul 24 DD EDFENERGY CUST PLC 7483200000 23198~ 25,314.14

22 Jul 24 FPI GLYNDE & BEDDINGHA INVOICEGE 18.00|«” 25,332.14
00156527632BSVCMHH 090151 10 21JUL24 08:35

22 Jul 24 FPI GLYNDE & BEDDINGHA INVOICEGE 2,614.45 4 27,946.63
00156527632BSVCMHM 090151 10 21JUL24 08:36

22 Jul 24 FPO C.B.WINTER & SONS 100000001381529810 PRO 3,240.00 ( 24,706.63
FORMA - 1515524100 10 22JUL24 19:10 o

220124 |FPO GLYNDE ENDOWMENT 300000001394140003 935.00 23,771.63
61883 204976 10 22JUL24 19:11 .

22 Jul 24 FPO GLYNDE ENDOWMENT 600000001390458418 2,614.491 21,157.14
62124 704976 10 22JUL24 19:12 b

22 Jul24 FPO GLYNDE ENDOWMENT 300000001394140711 3,597.66( < 17,559.48
651897 204976 10 22JUL24 19:12

22 Jul24 FPO JOHN O'CONNER GM 400000001385558707 400.80| » 17,158.68
INVOICE NO 109483 602026 10 22)UL24 1913 -

22 Jul 24 FPO JOHN O'CONNER GM 200000001386700767 601.20| ~ 16,557.48
INVOICE NO 110315602026 10 22JUL24 18:15

22 Jul24 FPO LEWES DISTRICT COU 400000001395559895 18.60| < 16,538.88
6255911 308012 10 22JUL2419:15

2ui24  |FPO LEWES DISTRICT COU 300000001394142653 1860 < 16,520.28
6256198 308012 1022JUL2419:16 ,

225ul24  |FpO | FWES DISTRICT COU 500000001390781608 18.60| -7 16,501.68
6256440 308012 10 22JUL24 19116

22 Jul 24 FPO STEVEN CARTER 400000001395560919 CLERK EXP 46.60| © 16,455.08
JUL240101231022JUL24 19:17

25Jui24  |DD HMRC SDDS 0000199855 223.00|-7  16,232.08

26 Jul 24 BP STEVEN CARTER 297.40|~ 15,934.68

Your Account activity is continued overleaf

O\L,ba.\ﬂc)’\qm
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Lloyds Bank plc. Registered office: 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales, no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority
and regulatad by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278,
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Your account statement

LLOY DS BANK Issue date: 1 October 2024

Write tousat: PO Box 1000, Andover, BXL 1LT

Call us on: 0345072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338  (from Overseas)

Visitus online: - www.lloydsbank.com
009965 PDOEAQ4-20241002-09251-076444

GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL Yourbranch:  LEWES (306537)
t 84 BARNETT ROAD Sort cod
EE‘SGT’;@ - BIC: LOYDGB21103
E BN1 7GH IBAN: GBOY7 LOYD 30950107 1984 76
38500 A
BUS BANK INSTANT
GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL
Account summary
Balance On 30 Aug 2024 £4,403.56
Total Paid In £3.74
Total Paid Qut £0.00
Balance On 09 Sep 2024 £4,407.30
Account activity
Payment
Date Type Details Paid In (£F) Paid Qut (£) Balance (£)
30 Aug 24 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 4,403.56
09 Sep 24 INTEREST (GROSS) 3.74 4,407.30
09 Sep 24 STATEMENT CLOSING BALANCE 3.74 0.00 4,407.30
ol o [10] W
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Lloyds Bank plc. Registered office: 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN, Registered in England and Wales, no. 2065, Autharised by the Prudential Regulation Authority
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LLOYDS BANK Your account statement

Issue date: 30 August 2024
Write tousat: PO Box 1000, Andover, BX1 1LT
Callus on: 0345072 5555 (from UK)

+44 1733347338 (from Overseas)

Visit us online:  www lloydsbank.com
017282 PDOEAD4-20240831-76186-113766

GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL Yourbranch:  LEWES (306537)
=% 84 BARNETT ROAD Sort code_
B e e R
iyt : Y .
£ S IBAN: GBO7 LOVD 3095 0107 1984 76

38500 A

BUS BANK INSTANT
GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL
Account summary
Balance On 01 Aug 2024 £4,399.21
Total Paid In £4.35
Total Paid Out £0.00
Balance On 09 Aug 2024 £4,403.56
Account activity

Payment
Date Type Details Paid In (£) Paid Out (f) Balance (f)
01 Aug 24 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 4,399.21
09 Aug 24 INTEREST (GROSS) 4.35| 4,403.56
09 Aug 24 STATEMENT CLOSING BALANCE 4.35 0.00 4,403.56

W o2
E ]o1(?
Pagelof3

Lloyds Bank plc. Registered office: 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales, na. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority

and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278,




LLOYDS BANK

001305 PDOEAD4-20240802-54370-094653

GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL
% 84 BARNETT ROAD
I BRIGHTON

Your account statement
Issue date: 1 August 2024

Write tous at: PO Box 1000, Andover, BX1 1LT

Calluson: 03450725555 (from UK)
+44 1733347338  (from Overseas)

Visitus online:  www lloydsbank.com
Yourbranch;  LEWES (306537)
Sort cod

BIC: LOYDGB21103

: EAST SUSSEX W
E BN1 7GH IBAN: GBO7 LOYD 30950107 1984 76
38500 A
%
BUS BANK INSTANT
GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL
Account summary
Balance On 01 Jul 2024 £4,394.67
- Total Paid In f4.54
£ TotalPaid Out £0.00
% Balance On 09 Jul 2024 £4,399.21
w
c‘é‘ Account activity
3 Payment
Date Type Details Paid In (f) Paid Out (£) Balance ()
o 01 Jul 24 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 4,394.67
o L 3
=] 09 Jul 24 INTEREST (GROSS) 454 4,399.21
3 09 Jul 24 STATEMENT CLOSING BALANCE 454, ~ 0.00 4,399.21
2
(=]
i / [2¢
8 21/ 0%
g o
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Lloyds Bank plc. Registered office: 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales, no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority
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Glynde Beddingham Parish Council
2024-2025 Budget

- RECEIPTS 2024-2025

Precept
Bank Interest
Donations Towards Pool - added
Iback to General Reserves

Other Income
VAT Claim

SALC membership
Lewes District Association

NALC

SLCC

£ 43,5538.59 | £

18,743.81
£ 4853859 £ 17,943.81

Receipts Total:
OTAL RECEIPTS (EXCLUDING VAT
kebuMD) S

Clerk

Councillors

R
A

Contribution to election costs -

£1000/yr
Clerk Salary {net) Other Pa
PAYE £ Grant T
Staff Costs Total: 4,773.91 Grants _ 360.0¢ G100
£ 36000 € 150.00
Mileage
Clerk's Office Equipment
Room Hire/Virtual Meetings lContnt?ut.lon o Riay Area
Depreciation

Stationery, Toner & Postage

Information Commissioners Office

Website, Anti-Virus and Office 365

Parish Mobile Phone Lap top

Audit (Internal) Elections

Audit {external) Insurance Excess 3 claims @
£100/claim

Advertising Street Lamp Upgrades

Chairman's Allowance Play Area Upgrade

Insurance Jubilee Shelter Repairs

Office & Admin Totali] 1,505.00| [CiL Monies Held

Pool Legal and other Costs

Grass Cutting Contract + ESCC Extra
cuts

Play equipment maintenance
General Repairs

Glynde Pool Major Repairs

General Reserve Use

Play Inspections

Water & Electric Events - inc
iBricklavers Store

Business Plan Projects

Glynde Rec & Lighting rental
Street Lighting
Jmaintenance/repairs contract
Street Lights Energy £ 208
Maintenance Total:} £ 5,917.96 | £ 6,418.00




